

## Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

1 Rashid Mansion, Worli Point,  
Mumbai 400018. Tel : 43224322

### Annexure - I

<b>PO No # DCPL/PO/24-25/000347</b>		Order Date :	16-Dec-24
The above no must appear on all challans, invoices and all documents relating to this PO.		Quotation / PI No:	DCPL-2425-00246
		Quotation / PI Date :	
		Department:	DCPL BB Cyber Hub
<b>To :</b>	<b>Hotel World Steel</b> 66, Kansara Chawl, Kalbadevi, Mumbai-400002	<b>Delivery Address :</b>	<b>Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.</b> <b>BB Cyber Hub</b>
<b>Tel :</b>		<b>Tel :</b>	
<b>Fax :</b>		<b>Fax :</b>	
<b>Contact Person :</b>	Niraj	<b>Contact Person :</b>	Prahladh
<b>Mobile :</b>	022426564/9821304620	<b>Mobile :</b>	8657485545
<b>Email :</b>	<a href="mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com">hotelworld110@gmail.com</a>	<b>Email :</b>	<a href="mailto:prahlad.bhunia@k-corp.in">prahlad.bhunia@k-corp.in</a>
<b>GST NO</b>		<b>GST NO</b>	27AAACD1685R1Z3
<b>TIN NO</b>		<b>TIN NO</b>	
<b>PAN NO</b>		<b>PAN NO</b>	AAACD1685R

We are pleased to confirm to supply the material as per details given below. Please arrange to supply as per the delivery period and the terms mentioned below.

Sr.no	Description	Specifications	UOM	QTY	Rate	Amount
1	Silicon Brush	2"	Nos	4	₹ 135	₹ 540.0
2	Silicon Spatula	One Pc	Nos	3	₹ 135	₹ 405.0
3	Silicon Mat	60x40	Nos	1	₹ 1,150	₹ 1,150.0
4	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Green	Nos	1	₹ 1,150	₹ 1,150.0
5	Chopping Board	18x12x1", White	Nos	1	₹ 1,150	₹ 1,150.0
6	Chopping Board	18x12x2", White	Nos	1	₹ 1,850	₹ 1,850.0
7	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Red	Nos	1	₹ 1,150	₹ 1,150.0
8	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Yellow	Nos	1	₹ 1,150	₹ 1,150.0
9	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Blue	Nos	1	₹ 1,150	₹ 1,150.0
10	Gas Lighter	12"	Nos	8	₹ 120	₹ 960.0
11	Pl Measuring Jug	2ltr	Nos	1	₹ 110	₹ 110.0
12	Sharpening Stone		Nos	1	₹ 100	₹ 100.0
13	Pl Container	10ltr	Nos	18	₹ 880	₹ 15,840
14	Pl Container	8ltr	Nos	18	₹ 650	₹ 11,700.0
15	Garnish Tray	6 Comp	Nos	4	₹ 680	₹ 2,720.0
16	Nilkamal Crate	JR64175	Nos	2	₹ 420	₹ 840.0
17	Nilkamal Crate	JR64120	Nos	2	₹ 420	₹ 840.0
18	Professional Oven Gloves	Silicon 2pc Set	Nos	2	₹ 880	₹ 1,760.0
19	Analog Thermometer	Pocket	Nos	1	₹ 525	₹ 525.0
20	Pl Scrapper	Set	Nos	1	₹ 55	₹ 55.0
21	Pl Squeeze	24oz		18	₹ 50	₹ 900.0
22	Pl Squeeze	8oz	Nos	18	₹ 30	₹ 540.0
23	Pl Squeeze	12oz	Nos	18	₹ 40	₹ 720.0
24	Pl Container	3ltr	Nos	20	₹ 325	₹ 6,500.0
25	Pl Dome	8"	Nos	1	₹ 450	₹ 450.0
26	Grill Brush		Nos	1	₹ 225	₹ 225.0
27	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x1x200	Nos	12	₹ 1,250	₹ 15,000.0
28	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x1x65	Nos	12	₹ 785	₹ 9,420.0
29	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x2x200	Nos	30	₹ 950	₹ 28,500.0
30	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x2x65	Nos	36	₹ 505	₹ 18,180.0
31	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x3x150	Nos	24	₹ 565	₹ 13,560.0
32	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x9x100	Nos	30	₹ 315	₹ 9,450.0
33	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x6x100	Nos	90	₹ 365	₹ 32,850.0

## Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

1 Rashid Mansion, Worli Point,  
Mumbai 400018. Tel : 43224322

34	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x1x100	Nos	36	₹ 850	₹ 30,600.0
35	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x2x200	Nos	12	₹ 950	₹ 11,400.0
36	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 18	Nos	12	₹ 550	₹ 6,600.0
37	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 14	Nos	16	₹ 340	₹ 5,440.0
38	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 13	Nos	16	₹ 300	₹ 4,800.0
39	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 9	Nos	16	₹ 210	₹ 3,360.0
40	SS Fry Pan Nonstick	32cm	Nos	2	₹ 3,850	₹ 7,700.0
41	SS Fry Pan Nonstick	28cm	Nos	2	₹ 2,880	₹ 5,760.0
42	SS Saucepan	24x10.5cm	Nos	2	₹ 1,790	₹ 3,580.0
43	SS Saucepan	18x12cm	Nos	2	₹ 1,250	₹ 2,500.0
44	SS 4mm Kadai	16"	Nos	1	₹ 1,880	₹ 1,880.0
45	SS 4mm Kadai	18"	Nos	1	₹ 2,125	₹ 2,125.0
46	SS 4mm Kadai	24"	Nos	1	₹ 2,850	₹ 2,850.0
47	SS Heavy Rod Palta	14"	Nos	2	₹ 135	₹ 270.0
48	SS Heavy Rod Palta	15"	Nos	2	₹ 225	₹ 450.0
49	SS Heavy Rod Palta	20"	Nos	1	₹ 300	₹ 300.0
50	SS Heavy Rod Palta	30"	Nos	1	₹ 400	₹ 400.0
51	SS Heavy Rod Palta	10"	Nos	1	₹ 525	₹ 525.0
52	SS AP Spoon Laddle	No: 6	Nos	8	₹ 95	₹ 760.0
53	SS Long Handle Dabbu	No: 10	Nos	1	₹ 280	₹ 280.0
54	SS Short Handle Dabbu	No: 8	Nos	1	₹ 380	₹ 380.0
55	SS Jhara Chinese	10"	Nos	1	₹ 525	₹ 525.0
56	SS Dabbu	4.5"	Nos	8	₹ 185	₹ 1,480.0
57	AP Blender	Boss	Nos	1	₹ 195	₹ 195.0
58	Alu Baking Tray	12x21x1"	Nos	1	₹ 1,150	₹ 1,150.0
59	Alu Baking Tray	9x11"	Nos	1	₹ 980	₹ 980.0
60	Nonstick Appam Pan		Nos	1	₹ 525	₹ 525.0
61	Chopping Board Stand	6C	Nos	1	₹ 1,250	₹ 1,250.0
62	Wooden Spatula	One Pc	Nos	6	₹ 90	₹ 540.0
63	SS Conical Stainer	12"	Nos	1	₹ 680	₹ 680.0
64	SS Conical Stainer	8"	Nos	1	₹ 480	₹ 480.0
65	SS Rice Stainer	24"	Nos	1	₹ 2,250	₹ 2,250.0
66	SS Rice Stainer	14"		1	₹ 685	₹ 685.0
67	SS Atta/Maida Stainer	12"	Nos	1	₹ 485	₹ 485.0
68	SS Atta/Maida Stainer	12"	Nos	2	₹ 485	₹ 970.0
69	Alu Lemon Squizzer		Nos	2	₹ 120	₹ 240.0
70	Tin Cutter	Glare	Nos	2	₹ 100	₹ 200.0
71	SS Tong Sugar		Nos	4	₹ 55	₹ 220.0
72	SS Grator	Box	Nos	2	₹ 120	₹ 240.0
73	SS Grator	Oval	Nos	2	₹ 380	₹ 760.0
74	Alu Ice Cream Scooper	Medium No: 2	Nos	2	₹ 180	₹ 360.0
75	SS Masala Box Set	12 Comp	Nos	2	₹ 1,950	₹ 3,900.0
76	SS Masala Box Set	6 Comp	Nos	2	₹ 1,150	₹ 2,300.0
77	SS Whisk	Large	Nos	1	₹ 280	₹ 280.0
78	SS Whisk	Medium	Nos	1	₹ 240	₹ 240.0
79	Wooden Belan	Small	Nos	1	₹ 80	₹ 80.0
80	Wooden Belan	Roomali	Nos	1	₹ 185	₹ 185.0
81	SS Chopper	One Pc	Nos	2	₹ 525	₹ 1,050.0
82	SS Potato Scooper	Two Ways	Nos	2	₹ 65	₹ 130.0
83	SS Knife	Premium Carving	Nos	8	₹ 90	₹ 720.0
84	SS Knife	6" Dicing Fine	Nos	8	₹ 180	₹ 1,440.0
85	SS Knife	28cm Professional	Nos	2	₹ 220	₹ 440.0
86	SS Knife	Premium Fishing	Nos	1	₹ 180	₹ 180.0
87	Anjali Peeler		Nos	4	₹ 35	₹ 140.0
88	Sharpening Rod	Imported	Nos	1	₹ 280	₹ 280.0
89	KOT Punch		Nos	5	₹ 55	₹ 275.0
90	SS Wati	3"	Nos	12	₹ 35	₹ 420.0
91	SS Dabba Sq	No: 15 (5Kg)	Nos	12	₹ 550	₹ 6,600.0
92	SS Dabba Round	No: 15 (2Kg)	Nos	30	₹ 250	₹ 7,500.02 of 8

## Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

1 Rashid Mansion, Worli Point,  
Mumbai 400018. Tel : 43224322

93	SS Dabba Round	No: 13 (1Kg)	Nos	30	₹ 200	₹ 6,000.0
94	SS Dabba Round	No: 10 (1/2Kg)	Nos	30	₹ 170	₹ 5,100.0
95	SS Oval Dish	1 Portion	Nos	6	₹ 95	₹ 570.0
96	SS Oval Dish	2 Portion	Nos	12	₹ 115	₹ 1,380.0
97	Staff Thali	STD, Fibre	Nos	24	₹ 155	₹ 3,720.0
98	SS Glass	300ml	Nos	18	₹ 30	₹ 540.0
99	SS Tea Urn	10ltr	Nos	1	₹ 2,150	₹ 2,150.0
100	SS Double Mesh Stainer	Small	Nos	2	₹ 55	₹ 110.0
101	SS Dinner Spoon	1.3mm	Nos	18	₹ 16	₹ 288.0
102	SS Tea Spoon	1.3mm	Nos	12	₹ 13	₹ 156.0
103	SS Tray	20x17"	Nos	1	₹ 880	₹ 880.0
104	SS Parath	18"	Nos	1	₹ 1,780	₹ 1,780.0
105	SS Dreger	Mesh	Nos	5	₹ 135	₹ 675.0
106	SS Dreger	Regular	Nos	10	₹ 135	₹ 1,350.0
107	Hawkins Cooker	10ltr	Nos	1	₹ 1,850	₹ 1,850.0
108	Hawkins Cooker	22ltr	Nos	1	₹ 5,350	₹ 5,350.0
109	Nonstick Fry Pan	220mm		2	₹ 560	₹ 1,120.0
110	Nonstick Fry Pan	180mm		2	₹ 480	₹ 960.0
111	SS Ring Cutter Set	Set		1	₹ 525	₹ 525.0
112	SS Oil Jhara	10" Wooden Handle		1	₹ 420	₹ 420.0
113	SS Oil Jhara	8" Wooden Handle		2	₹ 350	₹ 700.0
114	SS Rice Handle Jhara	Large		1	₹ 450	₹ 450.0
115	SS AP Spoon Laddle	No: 8		3	₹ 95	₹ 285.0
116	Brass Handi	22"		1	₹ 8,880	₹ 8,880.0
117	Brass Handi	18"		1	₹ 6,780	₹ 6,780.0
118	SS Stock Pot With Lid	32x19cm		1	₹ 7,870	₹ 7,870.0
119	Alu Handi With Lid	14" Heavy		2	₹ 1,750	₹ 3,500.0
120	Alu Handi With Lid	18" Heavy		1	₹ 2,150	₹ 2,150.0
121	Alu Handi With Lid	16" Heavy		2	₹ 1,850	₹ 3,700.0
122	Wire Stainer	No: 5 Single		2	₹ 280	₹ 560.0
123	Wire Stainer	No: 5 Double		2	₹ 225	₹ 450.0
124	SS Oval Platter	10", No: 2		12	₹ 485	₹ 5,820.0
125	SS Khalbatta	5mm		1	₹ 680	₹ 680.0
126	Hot Cassrole	11000ml		2	₹ 2,150	₹ 4,300.0
127	SS Seekh	3mm		15	₹ 95	₹ 1,425.0
128	SS Seekh	5mm		15	₹ 115	₹ 1,725.0
129	SS Seekh	4mm		15	₹ 105	₹ 1,575.0
130	SS Seekh	Flat		10	₹ 155	₹ 1,550.0
131	SS Seekh	Roti Pair		2	₹ 280	₹ 560.0
132	SS Seekh	Stopper		15	₹ 185	₹ 2,775.0
133	Potato Slicer			2	₹ 380	₹ 760.0
134	Copper Lagan	22"		1	₹ 13,500	₹ 13,500.0
135	Copper Lagan	20"		1	₹ 12,500	₹ 12,500.0
136	SS Seekh	Umbrella		6	₹ 1,150	₹ 6,900.0
137	SS Fry Pa Wooden Handle	14"		6	₹ 1,450	₹ 8,700.0
138	SS Fry Pa Wooden Handle	16"		1	₹ 1,650	₹ 1,650.0
139	MS Napking Roll Stand	MS		2	₹ 2,850	₹ 5,700.0
140	Magnetic Knife Holder	55cm		2	₹ 550	₹ 1,100.0
141	Nut/Almond Cracker	Raja		1	₹ 1,850	₹ 1,850.0
142	Mixer Grinder	Bosch True Pro		2	₹ 8,800	₹ 17,600.0
143	Weighing Scale	30Kg		1	₹ 4,250	₹ 4,250.0
144	Grill Brush	Wooden Handle		1	₹ 225	₹ 225.0
145	Smoking Gun	Breville Pro Hand		1	₹ 14,500	₹ 14,500.0
146	PI Drum With Lid	31ltr		3	₹ 550	₹ 1,650.0
147	PI Drum With Lid	61ltr		3	₹ 880	₹ 2,640.0
148	Big Handle Laddle	12"		1	₹ 2,150	₹ 2,150.0

## Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

1 Rashid Mansion, Worli Point,  
Mumbai 400018. Tel : 43224322

149	Pl Dustbin With Wheel	120ltr Black Sintex	2	₹ 3,850	₹ 7,700.0
150	Garlic Chopper	Big	1	₹ 2,350	₹ 2,350.0
151	Alu Meat Hammer		1	₹ 280	₹ 280.0
152	Soap Dispenser	800ml	3	₹ 880	₹ 2,640.0
153	MS Papad Jalo	18x18	1	₹ 550	₹ 550.0
154	Alu Cake Mould	1Kg	1	₹ 480	₹ 480.0
155	Futura Wok	3ltr	3	₹ 1,980	₹ 5,940.0
156	Blow Torch Honesty	HT911	2	₹ 980	₹ 1,960.0
157	Cutlery Compartment	4 Comp	2	₹ 350	₹ 700.0
158	Pl Container	15ltr	12	₹ 580	₹ 6,960.0
159	SS Ring for Egg	Round/Sq	2	₹ 185	₹ 370.0
160	Bar Mat	5x3ft	1	₹ 1,550	₹ 1,550.0
161	Prestige Induction	2000W	1	₹ 3,850	₹ 3,850.0
162	MS Stand	Atta/Maida	1	₹ 850	₹ 850.0
163	SS Dustbin	Ash Tray	1	₹ 980	₹ 980.0
164	Cream Whipper	ISI Brand	3	₹ 6,850	₹ 20,550.0
<b>Subject to all statutory deductions</b>			<b>Basic Amount</b>	<b>₹ 5,57,819.00</b>	
<b>TERMS &amp; CONDITIONS</b>				Discount @	₹ 19,028.00
Payment Terms :	70% Advance Balance 30 Days after receipt of the invoice			Sub Total	₹ 5,38,791.00
				Freight	At actual
				IGST / SGST / GST @ 12%	₹ 47,876.40
				IGST / SGST / GST @ 18%	₹ 28,592.82
				<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>₹ 6,15,260</b>
<b>Amount in words:</b>	<b>Rupees Six Lacs Fifteen thousand Two Hundred Sixty Only</b>				

### SPECIFIC TERMS & CONDITIONS

**Delivery Time:** 10 -12 days from the date of receipt of confirmed order along with advance

**Billing:** Deluxe Caterers Pvt Ltd, 1 Rashid Mansion, Worli, Mumbai - 18

### For Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

Prepared By - Purchase Executive

Approved By

Authorized By

# Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

1 Rashid Mansion, Worli Point,  
Mumbai 400018. Tel : 43224322

## GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:

### Definitions

GOODS shall mean the materials, products or services to be purchased or to be supplied as specified in the PURCHASE ORDER and/or any part thereof. PURCHASE ORDER shall mean the PURCHASE ORDER form, this document and any other document listed herein and shall constitute the entire agreement between the parties. SUPPLIER shall mean any person or company having a contract for the supply of GOODS to PURCHASER.

### Price

The price along with other terms & conditions as mentioned in the above Purchase Order herein shall be binding to the seller.

### Delivery Documents

The challan / Invoice should provide full particular of all articles with purchase order no. Obtain receivers signature and rubber stamp and attach copy of same with bill/invoices

### Warranty

SUPPLIER warrants to PURCHASER and its clients that the GOODS shall comply in every respect with any specifications, drawings and other data forming part of the PURCHASE ORDER and shall be free of defective materials or workmanship and is not liable for any damage or loss of the PURCHASE ORDER. SUPPLIER shall be fully responsible for the warranty. SUPPLIER'S liability hereunder shall extend to all damages directly caused by the omissions or defects, including incidental damages such as removal, inspection, costs of return or storage. SUPPLIER shall not be liable for any indirect, remote or consequential losses.

### License & Permit

If execution of the PURCHASE ORDER requires any license or other permit issued in the country of shipment and/or origin, the PURCHASE ORDER shall be conditional upon such license or other permit being available at the relevant time. SUPPLIER shall be fully responsible for obtaining the necessary license and permit.

### Confidentiality

Any PURCHASE ORDER placed by the PURCHASER including all accompanying designs, drawings, specifications and information which may be treated as confidential and in particular the SUPPLIER shall not make use of the PURCHASER'S NAME or the name of any companies associated with the PURCHASER for publicity purposes

### Insurance

SUPPLIER shall effect and maintain at its own cost, all applicable insurances as required by law and to cover SUPPLIER'S responsibilities and liabilities under the PURCHASE ORDER. Nothing contained herein shall serve in any way to limit or waive SUPPLIER'S responsibilities or liabilities under the PURCHASE ORDER.

### Safety

Where a service is being provided on property occupied by PURCHASER, SUPPLIER shall be responsible for the safety of all persons engaged on the work, and all persons who may be affected by activities of SUPPLIER and shall comply with all PURCHASER'S safety regulations and procedures.

### Waiver

Any waiver by PURCHASER to any breach of the PURCHASE ORDER shall not constitute a precedent nor bind the parties to any subsequent breach by SUPPLIER.

### Force Majeure

Neither party shall be liable for any failure to fulfill any term of the PURCHASE ORDER if fulfillment has been delayed, interfered with or prevented by force majeure. Force majeure may only be involved if the event preventing the fulfillment is due to no fault of the obligor, is not for his risk and has occurred since the

### Liability & Indemnity

SUPPLIER shall be responsible for and shall indemnify PURCHASER from and against all claims, proceedings, demands and causes of action in respect of any damage, loss or injury (including death) to any person or property arising out of SUPPLIER'S negligence, acts or omissions, without regard to whether any negligence, act or

### Payment

Payment will be effected within Thirty days (30) days after receipt of an undisputed invoice (together with supporting documents) by the PURCHASER provided always that the PURCHASER has accepted the GOODS, or as otherwise agreed and stipulated in the PURCHASE ORDER.

### Change

PURCHASER reserves the right at any time to make changes in the PURCHASE ORDER or any part thereof.

No change to or modification of the items, specifications, terms, conditions and prices appearing in the PURCHASE ORDER shall be binding upon PURCHASER unless expressly agreed in writing by PURCHASER. SUPPLIER shall promptly notify PURCHASER in the event that any GOODS subject of the PURCHASE ORDER are affected by

### Acceptance

In the case of GOODS delivered by SUPPLIER not conforming with the PURCHASE ORDER whether by reason of not being of the quality or in the quantity or measurement stipulated or being unfit for the purpose for which they are required, PURCHASER shall have the right to reject such GOODS within a reasonable time

### Termination

In the event of any breach of any of the terms and conditions of the PURCHASE ORDER including failure to deliver by the due date, then PURCHASER without prejudice to any other rights, may terminate the PURCHASE ORDER and may return GOODS previously supplied under the PURCHASE ORDER for full credit by SUPPLIER. In the event of termination due to non-delivery or non-acceptance due to SUPPLIER'S breach of the terms and conditions hereof, SUPPLIER shall

## For Deluxe Caterers Pvt. Ltd.

Prepared By - Purchase Executive

Authorised By



Wire Stainer	No: 5 Double	2	₹ 225	450.00	218.25	436.50	450.00	900.00	229.00	458.00	224.42	448.84	18.00%
SS Oval Platter	10", No: 2	12	₹ 485	5820.00	470.45	5645.40	980.00	11760.00	494.00	5928.00	484.12	5809.44	12.00%
SS Khalbatta	5mm	1	₹ 680	680.00	659.60	659.60	1450.00	1450.00	693.00	693.00	679.14	679.14	12.00%
Hot Cassrole	11000ml	2	₹ 2,150	4300.00	2085.50	4171.00	2550.00	5100.00	2193.00	4386.00	2149.14	4298.28	12.00%
SS Seekh	3mm	15	₹ 95	1425.00	92.15	1382.25	75.00	1125.00	96.00	1440.00	94.08	1411.20	12.00%
SS Seekh	5mm	15	₹ 115	1725.00	111.55	1673.25	120.00	1800.00	117.00	1755.00	114.66	1719.90	12.00%
SS Seekh	4mm	15	₹ 105	1575.00	101.85	1527.75	100.00	1500.00	107.00	1605.00	104.86	1572.90	12.00%
SS Seekh	Flat	10	₹ 155	1550.00	150.35	1503.50	85.00	850.00	158.00	1580.00	154.84	1548.40	12.00%
SS Seekh	Roll Pair	2	₹ 280	560.00	271.60	543.20	280.00	560.00	285.00	570.00	279.30	558.60	12.00%
SS Seekh	Stopper	15	₹ 185	2775.00	179.45	2691.75	150.00	2250.00	188.00	2820.00	184.24	2763.60	12.00%
Potato Slicer		2	₹ 380	760.00	368.60	737.20	1350.00	2700.00	387.00	774.00	379.26	758.52	12.00%
Copper Lagan	22"	1	₹ 13,500	13500.00	13095.00	13095.00	22500.00	22500.00	13770.00	13770.00	13494.60	13494.60	12.00%
Copper Lagan	20"	1	₹ 12,500	12500.00	12125.00	12125.00	17950.00	17950.00	12750.00	12750.00	12495.00	12495.00	12.00%
SS Seekh	Umbrella	6	₹ 1,150	6900.00	1115.50	6693.00			1173.00	7038.00	1149.54	6897.24	12.00%
SS Fry Pa Wooden Handle	14"	6	₹ 1,450	8700.00	1406.50	8439.00	650.00	3900.00	1479.00	8874.00	1449.42	8696.52	12.00%
SS Fry Pa Wooden Handle	16"	1	₹ 1,650	1650.00	1600.50	1600.50	1683.00	1683.00	1683.00	1683.00	1649.34	1649.34	12.00%
MS Napking Roll Stand	MS	2	₹ 2,850	5700.00	2764.50	5529.00	3500.00	7000.00	2907.00	5814.00	2848.86	5697.72	12.00%
Magnetic Knife Holder	55cm	2	₹ 550	1100.00	533.50	1067.00	350.00	700.00	561.00	1122.00	549.78	1099.56	12.00%
Nut/Almond Cracker	Raja	1	₹ 1,850	1850.00	1794.50	1794.50	1887.00	1887.00	1887.00	1887.00	1849.26	1849.26	12.00%
Mixer Grinder	Bosch True Pro	2	₹ 8,800	17600.00	8536.00	17072.00	8976.00	17952.00	8976.00	17952.00	8796.48	17592.96	18.00%
Weighing Scale	30kg	1	₹ 4,250	4250.00	4122.50	4122.50	4800.00	4800.00	4335.00	4335.00	4248.30	4248.30	18.00%
Grill Brush	Wooden Handle	1	₹ 225	225.00	218.25	218.25	180.00	180.00	229.00	229.00	224.42	224.42	18.00%
Smoking Gun	Breville Pro Hand	1	₹ 14,500	14500.00	14065.00	14065.00	14500.00	14500.00	14790.00	14790.00	14494.20	14494.20	18.00%
PI Drum With Lid	31ltr	3	₹ 550	1650.00	533.50	1600.50	1350.00	4050.00	561.00	1683.00	549.78	1649.34	18.00%
PI Drum With Lid	51ltr	3	₹ 880	2640.00	853.60	2560.80	2400.00	7200.00	897.00	2691.00	879.06	2637.18	18.00%
Big Handle Laddle	12"	1	₹ 2,150	2150.00	2085.50	2085.50	280.00	280.00	2193.00	2193.00	2149.14	2149.14	18.00%
PI Dustbin With Wheel	120ltr Black Sintex	2	₹ 3,850	7700.00	3734.50	7469.00	2250.00	4500.00	3927.00	7854.00	3848.46	7696.92	18.00%
Garlic Chopper	Big	1	₹ 2,350	2350.00	2279.50	2279.50	2850.00	2850.00	2397.00	2397.00	2349.06	2349.06	18.00%
Alu Meat Hammer		1	₹ 280	280.00	271.60	271.60	250.00	250.00	285.00	285.00	279.30	279.30	12.00%
Soap Dispenser	800ml	3	₹ 880	2640.00	853.60	2560.80	1050.00	3150.00	897.00	2691.00	879.06	2637.18	12.00%
MS Papad Jalo	18x18	1	₹ 550	550.00	533.50	533.50	590.00	590.00	561.00	561.00	549.78	549.78	12.00%
Alu Cake Mould	1kg	1	₹ 480	480.00	465.60	465.60	350.00	350.00	489.00	489.00	479.22	479.22	12.00%
Futura Wok	3ltr	3	₹ 1,980	5940.00	1920.60	5761.80	2019.00	6057.00	2019.00	6057.00	1978.62	5935.86	12.00%
Blow Torch Honesty	HT1911	2	₹ 980	1960.00	950.60	1901.20	1980.00	3960.00	999.00	1998.00	979.02	1958.04	18.00%
Cutlery Compartment	4 Comp	2	₹ 350	700.00	339.50	679.00	300.00	600.00	357.00	714.00	349.86	699.72	18.00%
PI Container	15ltr	12	₹ 580	6960.00	562.60	6751.20	1450.00	17400.00	591.00	7092.00	579.18	6950.16	18.00%
SS Ring for Egg	Round/Sq	2	₹ 185	370.00	179.45	358.90	180.00	360.00	188.00	376.00	184.24	368.48	12.00%
Bar Mat	5x3ft	1	₹ 1,550	1550.00	1503.50	1503.50	1300.00	1300.00	1581.00	1581.00	1549.38	1549.38	18.00%
Prestige Induction	2000W	1	₹ 3,850	3850.00	3734.50	3734.50	4500.00	4500.00	3927.00	3927.00	3848.46	3848.46	18.00%
MS Stand	Atta/Maida	1	₹ 850	850.00	824.50	824.50	867.00	867.00	867.00	867.00	849.66	849.66	12.00%
SS Dustbin	Ash Tray	1	₹ 980	980.00	950.60	950.60	999.00	999.00	999.00	999.00	979.02	979.02	12.00%
Cream Whipper	ISI Brand	3	₹ 6,850	20550.00	6644.50	19933.50	4400.00	13200.00	6987.00	20961.00	6847.26	20541.78	18.00%
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>				<b>557819.00</b>		<b>541084.43</b>		<b>625833.00</b>		<b>568654.00</b>		<b>557280.92</b>	
GST @ 12%				47876.40		46440.11		53342.16		48810.48		47834.27	
GST @ 18%				28592.82		27735.04		32636.70		29142.00		28559.16	
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>634288.22</b>		<b>615259.57</b>		<b>711811.86</b>		<b>646606.48</b>		<b>633674.35</b>	
Delivery				1 Week		1 Week		1 Week		1 Week		1 Week	
Freight				Extra		Extra		Extra		Extra		Extra	
Payment													
<b>Recommendation</b>	<b>Material Procure by specifiq approved product by Chef - M/s, Hotel World Steel - This is standured vendor to Copper Chiemy Group</b>												
(Indenting Department):													
(Prepared by)													

# Purchase Requisition



66, Kansara Chawl, Kalbadevi, Mumbai-400002

hotelworld110@gmail.com

22426564/9821304620

GST-27AICPV5848B1Z3

Date: 25-11-2024

To: Bombay Brasserie, Cyber Hub Delhi

Sr.No.	Goods	Specifications	Qty	Rate/Piece	GST-%	Amount
1	Silicon Brush	2"	4	135	18.00%	637.2
2	Silicon Spatula	One Pc	3	135	18.00%	477.9
3	Silicon Mat	60x40	1	1150	18.00%	1357
4	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Green	1	1150	18.00%	1357
5	Chopping Board	18x12x1", White	1	1150	18.00%	1357
6	Chopping Board	18x12x2", White	1	1850	18.00%	2183
7	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Red	1	1150	18.00%	1357
8	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Yellow	1	1150	18.00%	1357
9	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Blue	1	1150	18.00%	1357
10	Gas Lighter	12"	8	120	18.00%	1132.8
11	Pl Measuring Jug	2ltr	1	110	18.00%	129.8
12	Sharpening Stone		1	100	18.00%	118
13	Pl Container	10ltr	18	880	18.00%	18691.2
14	Pl Container	8ltr	18	650	18.00%	13806
15	Garnish Tray	6 Comp	4	680	18.00%	3209.6
16	Nilkamal Crate	JR64175	2	420	18.00%	991.2
17	Nilkamal Crate	JR64120	2	420	18.00%	991.2
18	Professional Oven Gloves	Silicon 2pc Set	2	880	18.00%	2076.8
19	Analog Thermometer	Pocket	1	525	18.00%	619.5
20	Pl Scrapper	Set	1	55	18.00%	64.9
21	Pl Squeeze	24oz	18	50	18.00%	1062
22	Pl Squeeze	8oz	18	30	18.00%	637.2
23	Pl Squeeze	12oz	18	40	18.00%	849.6
24	Pl Container	3ltr	20	325	18.00%	7670
25	Pl Dome	8"	1	450	18.00%	531
26	Grill Brush		1	225	18.00%	265.5
27	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x1x200	12	1250	12.00%	16800
28	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x1x65	12	785	12.00%	10550.4
29	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x2x200	30	950	12.00%	31920
30	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x2x65	36	505	12.00%	20361.6
31	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x3x150	24	565	12.00%	15187.2
32	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x9x100	30	315	12.00%	10584
33	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x6x100	90	365	12.00%	36792
34	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x1x100	36	850	12.00%	34272
35	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x2x200	12	950	12.00%	12768
36	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 18	12	550	12.00%	7392
37	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 14	16	340	12.00%	6092.8
38	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 13	16	300	12.00%	5376
39	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 9	16	210	12.00%	3763.2
40	SS Fry Pan Nonstick	32cm	2	3850	12.00%	8624
41	SS Fry Pan Nonstick	28cm	2	2880	12.00%	6451.2
42	SS Saucepan	24x10.5cm	2	1790	12.00%	4009.6
43	SS Saucepan	18x12cm	2	1250	12.00%	2800
44	SS 4mm Kadai	16"	1	1880	12.00%	2105.6
45	SS 4mm Kadai	18"	1	2125	12.00%	2380
46	SS 4mm Kadai	24"	1	2850	12.00%	3192
47	SS Heavy Rod Palta	14"	2	135	18.00%	318.6
48	SS Heavy Rod Palta	15"	2	225	18.00%	531
49	SS Heavy Rod Palta	20"	1	300	18.00%	354
50	SS Heavy Rod Palta	30"	1	400	18.00%	472
51	SS Heavy Rod Palta	10"	1	525	18.00%	619.5
52	SS AP Spoon Laddle	No: 6	8	95	18.00%	896.8
53	SS Long Handle Dabbu	No: 10	1	280	18.00%	330.4
54	SS Short Handle Dabbu	No: 8	1	380	18.00%	448.4
55	SS Jhara Chinese	10"	1	525	18.00%	619.5
56	SS Dabbu	4.5"	8	185	18.00%	1746.4
57	AP Blender	Boss	1	195	18.00%	230.1
58	Alu Baking Tray	12x21x1"	1	1150	12.00%	1288
59	Alu Baking Tray	9x11"	1	980	12.00%	1097.6
60	Nonstick Appam Pan		1	525	12.00%	588
61	Chopping Board Stand	6C	1	1250	12.00%	1400
62	Wooden Spatula	One Pc	6	90	12.00%	604.8
63	SS Conical Stainer	12"	1	680	18.00%	802.4
64	SS Conical Stainer	8"	1	480	18.00%	566.4
65	SS Rice Stainer	24"	1	2250	12.00%	2520
66	SS Rice Stainer	14"	1	685	12.00%	767.2

540	97.20
405	72.90
1,150	207.00
1,150	207.00
1,150	207.00
1,850	333.00
1,150	207.00
1,150	207.00
1,150	207.00
960	172.80
110	19.80
100	18.00
15,840	2,851.20
11,700	2,106.00
2,720	489.60
840	151.20
840	151.20
1,760	316.80
525	94.50
55	9.90
900	162.00
540	97.20
720	129.60
6,500	1,170.00
450	81.00
225	40.50
15,000	1,800.00
9,420	1,130.40
28,500	3,420.00
18,180	2,181.60
13,560	1,627.20
9,450	1,134.00
32,850	3,942.00
30,600	3,672.00
11,400	1,368.00
6,600	792.00
5,440	652.80
4,800	576.00
3,360	403.20
7,700	924.00
5,760	691.20
3,580	429.60
2,500	300.00
1,880	225.60
2,125	255.00
2,850	342.00
270	48.60
450	81.00
300	54.00
400	72.00
525	94.50
760	136.80
280	50.40
380	68.40
525	94.50
1,480	266.40
195	35.10
1,150	138.00
980	117.60
525	63.00
1,250	150.00
540	64.80
680	122.40
480	86.40
2,250	270.00
685	82.20



67	SS Atta/Maida Stainer	12"	1	485	12.00%	543.2	485	58.20
68	SS Atta/Maida Stainer	12"	2	485	12.00%	1086.4	970	116.40
69	Alu Lemon Squizzer		2	120	12.00%	268.8	240	28.80
70	Tin Cutter	Glare	2	100	18.00%	236	200	36.00
71	SS Tong Sugar		4	55	18.00%	259.6	220	39.60
72	SS Grator	Box	2	120	18.00%	283.2	240	43.20
73	SS Grator	Oval	2	380	18.00%	896.8	760	136.80
74	Alu Ice Cream Scooper	Medium No: 2	2	180	12.00%	403.2	360	43.20
75	SS Masala Box Set	12 Comp	2	1950	12.00%	4368	3,900	468.00
76	SS Masala Box Set	6 Comp	2	1150	12.00%	2576	2,300	276.00
77	SS Whisk	Large	1	280	18.00%	330.4	280	50.40
78	SS Whisk	Medium	1	240	18.00%	283.2	240	43.20
79	Wooden Belan	Small	1	80	12.00%	89.6	80	9.60
80	Wooden Belan	Roomali	1	185	12.00%	207.2	185	22.20
81	SS Chopper	One Pc	2	525	18.00%	1239	1,050	189.00
82	SS Potato Scooper	Two Ways	2	65	18.00%	153.4	130	23.40
83	SS Knife	Premium Carving	8	90	18.00%	849.6	720	129.60
84	SS Knife	6" Dicing Fine	8	180	18.00%	1699.2	1,440	259.20
85	SS Knife	28cm Professional	2	220	18.00%	519.2	440	79.20
86	SS Knife	Premium Fishing	1	180	18.00%	212.4	180	32.40
87	Anjali Peeler		4	35	18.00%	165.2	140	25.20
88	Sharpening Rod	Imported	1	280	12.00%	313.6	280	33.60
89	KOT Punch		5	55	12.00%	308	275	33.00
90	SS Wati	3"	12	35	12.00%	470.4	420	50.40
91	SS Dabba Sq	No: 15 (5Kg)	12	550	12.00%	7392	6,600	792.00
92	SS Dabba Round	No: 15 (2Kg)	30	250	12.00%	8400	7,500	900.00
93	SS Dabba Round	No: 13 (1Kg)	30	200	12.00%	6720	6,000	720.00
94	SS Dabba Round	No: 10 (1/2Kg)	30	170	12.00%	5712	5,100	612.00
95	SS Oval Dish	1 Portion	6	95	12.00%	638.4	570	68.40
96	SS Oval Dish	2 Portion	12	115	12.00%	1545.6	1,380	165.60
97	Staff Thali	STD, Fibre	24	155	12.00%	4166.4	3,720	446.40
98	SS Glass	300ml	18	30	12.00%	604.8	540	64.80
99	SS Tea Urn	10ltr	1	2150	12.00%	2408	2,150	258.00
100	SS Double Mesh Stainer	Small	2	55	18.00%	129.8	110	19.80
101	SS Dinner Spoon	1.3mm	18	16	18.00%	339.84	288	51.84
102	SS Tea Spoon	1.3mm	12	13	18.00%	184.08	156	28.08
103	SS Tray	20x17"	1	880	12.00%	985.6	880	105.60
104	SS Parath	18"	1	1780	12.00%	1993.6	1,780	213.60
105	SS Dreger	Mesh	5	135	12.00%	756	675	81.00
106	SS Dreger	Regular	10	135	12.00%	1512	1,350	162.00
107	Hawkins Cooker	10ltr	1	1850	12.00%	2072	1,850	222.00
108	Hawkins Cooker	22ltr	1	5350	12.00%	5992	5,350	642.00
109	Nonstick Fry Pan	220mm	2	560	12.00%	1254.4	1,120	134.40
110	Nonstick Fry Pan	180mm	2	480	12.00%	1075.2	960	115.20
111	SS Ring Cutter Set	Set	1	525	12.00%	588	525	63.00
112	SS Oil Jhara	10" Wooden Handle	1	420	18.00%	495.6	420	75.60
113	SS Oil Jhara	8" Wooden Handle	2	350	18.00%	826	700	126.00
114	SS Rice Handle Jhara	Large	1	450	12.00%	504	450	54.00
115	SS AP Spoon Laddle	No: 8	3	95	18.00%	336.3	285	51.30
116	Brass Handi	22"	1	8880	12.00%	9945.6	8,880	1,065.60
117	Brass Handi	18"	1	6780	12.00%	7593.6	6,780	813.60
118	SS Stock Pot With Lid	32x19cm	1	7870	12.00%	8814.4	7,870	944.40
119	Alu Handi With Lid	14" Heavy	2	1750	12.00%	3920	3,500	420.00
120	Alu Handi With Lid	18" Heavy	1	2150	12.00%	2408	2,150	258.00
121	Alu Handi With Lid	16" Heavy	2	1850	12.00%	4144	3,700	444.00
122	Wire Stainer	No: 5 Single	2	280	18.00%	660.8	560	100.80
123	Wire Stainer	No: 5 Double	2	225	18.00%	531	450	81.00
124	SS Oval Platter	10", No: 2	12	485	12.00%	6518.4	5,820	698.40
125	SS Khalbatta	5mm	1	680	12.00%	761.6	680	81.60
126	Hot Cassrole	11000ml	2	2150	12.00%	4816	4,300	516.00
127	SS Seekh	3mm	15	95	12.00%	1596	1,425	171.00
128	SS Seekh	5mm	15	115	12.00%	1932	1,725	207.00
129	SS Seekh	4mm	15	105	12.00%	1764	1,575	189.00
130	SS Seekh	Flat	10	155	12.00%	1736	1,550	186.00
131	SS Seekh	Roti Pair	2	280	12.00%	627.2	560	67.20
132	SS Seekh	Stopper	15	185	12.00%	3108	2,775	333.00
133	Potato Slicer		2	380	12.00%	851.2	760	91.20
134	Copper Lagan	22"	1	13500	12.00%	15120	13,500	1,620.00
135	Copper Lagan	20"	1	12500	12.00%	14000	12,500	1,500.00
136	SS Seekh	Umbrella	6	1150	12.00%	7728	6,900	828.00
137	SS Fry Pa Wooden Handle	14"	6	1450	12.00%	9744	8,700	1,044.00
138	SS Fry Pa Wooden Handle	16"	1	1650	12.00%	1848	1,650	198.00
139	MS Napking Roll Stand	MS	2	2850	12.00%	6384	5,700	684.00
140	Magnetic Knife Holder	55cm	2	550	12.00%	1232	1,100	132.00
141	Nut/Almond Cracker	Raja	1	1850	12.00%	2072	1,850	222.00
142	Mixer Grinder	Bosch True Pro	2	8800	18.00%	20768	17,600	3,168.00

143	Weighing Scale	30Kg	1	4250	18.00%	5015	4,250	765.00
144	Grill Brush	Wooden Handle	1	225	18.00%	265.5	225	40.50
145	Smoking Gun	Breville Pro Hand	1	14500	18.00%	17110	14,500	2,610.00
146	Pl Drum With Lid	31ltr	3	550	18.00%	1947	1,650	297.00
147	Pl Drum With Lid	61ltr	3	880	18.00%	3115.2	2,640	475.20
148	Big Handle Laddle	12"	1	2150	18.00%	2537	2,150	387.00
149	Pl Dustbin With Wheel	120ltr Black Sintex	2	3850	18.00%	9086	7,700	1,386.00
150	Garlic Chopper	Big	1	2350	18.00%	2773	2,350	423.00
151	Alu Meat Hammer		1	280	12.00%	313.6	280	33.60
152	Soap Dispenser	800ml	3	880	12.00%	2956.8	2,640	316.80
153	MS Papad Jalo	18x18	1	550	12.00%	616	550	66.00
154	Alu Cake Mould	1Kg	1	480	12.00%	537.6	480	57.60
155	Futura Wok	3ltr	3	1980	12.00%	6652.8	5,940	712.80
156	Blow Torch Honesty	HT911	2	980	18.00%	2312.8	1,960	352.80
157	Cutlery Compartment	4 Comp	2	350	18.00%	826	700	126.00
158	Pl Container	15ltr	12	580	18.00%	8212.8	6,960	1,252.80
159	SS Ring for Egg	Round/Sq	2	185	12.00%	414.4	370	44.40
160	Bar Mat	5x3ft	1	1550	18.00%	1829	1,550	279.00
161	Prestige Induction	2000W	1	3850	18.00%	4543	3,850	693.00
162	MS Stand	Atta/Maida	1	850	12.00%	952	850	102.00
163	SS Dustbin	Ash Tray	1	980	12.00%	1097.6	980	117.60
164	Cream Whipper	ISI Brand	3	6850	18.00%	24249	20,550	3,699.00
<b>Total</b>						634288.2	5,57,819	76,469.22
<b>Grand Total</b>						<b>634288</b>		

<b>Terms &amp; Conditions:</b>	
* 100% ADVANCE	
* All the rates mentioned above are Ex-Showroom rates	
* No Gaurantee & Warantee for Electronic Products	
* 6 months Warrantee for SS Products	
* Goods will be delivered within 7 days from the date of ADVANCE payment received	
* Quotation period is 7 days from the date of receipt	

19028.6466

<b>BANK DETAILS</b>		
<b>YES BANK</b>	<b>Acc No: 008261900000860</b>	<b>IFSC Code: YESB0000082</b>

# HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,  
Mahul Road ,Chembur East,  
Mumbai - 400074.

TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899

## QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

### CLIENT DETAILS

BB Cyber Hub  
Mumbai

### SUPPLIER DETAILS

GST NO : 27AREPA2226M2ZY  
PAN : AREPA2226M  
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 16.12.2024

Sr. No.	ITEM IN DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATIONS	TOTAL QUANTITY	RATE PER NOS	IGST		GOODS TOTAL
					%	AMT	
1	Silicon Brush	2"	4	137.00	18.00%	98.64	548.00
2	Silicon Spatula	One Pc	3	137.00	18.00%	73.98	411.00
3	Silicon Mat	60x40	1	1173.00	18.00%	211.14	1173.00
4	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Green	1	1173.00	18.00%	211.14	1173.00
5	Chopping Board	18x12x1", White	1	1173.00	18.00%	211.14	1173.00
6	Chopping Board	18x12x2", White	1	1887.00	18.00%	339.66	1887.00
7	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Red	1	1173.00	18.00%	211.14	1173.00
8	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Yellow	1	1173.00	18.00%	211.14	1173.00
9	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Blue	1	1173.00	18.00%	211.14	1173.00
10	Gas Lighter	12"	8	122.00	18.00%	175.68	976.00
11	Pl Measuring Jug	2ltr	1	112.00	18.00%	20.16	112.00
12	Sharpening Stone		1	102.00	18.00%	18.36	102.00
13	Pl Container	10ltr	18	897.00	18.00%	2906.28	16146.00
14	Pl Container	8ltr	18	663.00	18.00%	2148.12	11934.00
15	Garnish Tray	6 Comp	4	693.00	18.00%	498.96	2772.00
16	Nilkamal Crate	JR64175	2	428.00	18.00%	154.08	856.00
17	Nilkamal Crate	JR64120	2	428.00	18.00%	154.08	856.00
18	Professional Oven Gloves	Silicon 2pc Set	2	897.00	18.00%	322.92	1794.00
19	Analog Thermometer	Pocket	1	535.00	18.00%	96.30	535.00
20	Pl Scraper	Set	1	56.00	18.00%	10.08	56.00
21	Pl Squeeze	24oz	18	51.00	18.00%	165.24	918.00
22	Pl Squeeze	8oz	18	30.00	18.00%	97.20	540.00
23	Pl Squeeze	12oz	18	40.00	18.00%	129.60	720.00
24	Pl Container	3ltr	20	331.00	18.00%	1191.60	6620.00
25	Pl Dome	8"	1	459.00	18.00%	82.62	459.00

26	Grill Brush		1	229.00	18.00%	41.22	229.00
27	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x1x200	12	1275.00	12.00%	1836.00	15300.00
28	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x1x65	12	800.00	12.00%	1152.00	9600.00
29	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x2x200	30	969.00	12.00%	3488.40	29070.00
30	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x2x65	36	515.00	12.00%	2224.80	18540.00
31	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x3x150	24	576.00	12.00%	1658.88	13824.00
32	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x9x100	30	321.00	12.00%	1155.60	9630.00
33	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x6x100	90	372.00	12.00%	4017.60	33480.00
34	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x1x100	36	867.00	12.00%	3745.44	31212.00
35	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x2x200	12	969.00	12.00%	1395.36	11628.00
36	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 18	12	561.00	12.00%	807.84	6732.00
37	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 14	16	346.00	12.00%	664.32	5536.00
38	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 13	16	306.00	12.00%	587.52	4896.00
39	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 9	16	214.00	12.00%	410.88	3424.00
40	SS Fry Pan Nonstick	32cm	2	3927.00	12.00%	942.48	7854.00
41	SS Fry Pan Nonstick	28cm	2	2937.00	12.00%	704.88	5874.00
42	SS Saucepan	24x10.5cm	2	1825.00	12.00%	438.00	3650.00
43	SS Saucepan	18x12cm	2	1275.00	12.00%	306.00	2550.00
44	SS 4mm Kadai	16"	1	1917.00	12.00%	230.04	1917.00
45	SS 4mm Kadai	18"	1	2167.00	12.00%	260.04	2167.00
46	SS 4mm Kadai	24"	1	2907.00	12.00%	348.84	2907.00
47	SS Heavy Rod Palta	14"	2	137.00	18.00%	49.32	274.00
48	SS Heavy Rod Palta	15"	2	229.00	18.00%	82.44	458.00
49	SS Heavy Rod Palta	20"	1	306.00	18.00%	55.08	306.00
50	SS Heavy Rod Palta	30"	1	408.00	18.00%	73.44	408.00
51	SS Heavy Rod Palta	10"	1	535.00	18.00%	96.30	535.00
52	SS AP Spoon Laddle	No: 6	8	96.00	18.00%	138.24	768.00
53	SS Long Handle Dabbu	No: 10	1	285.00	18.00%	51.30	285.00
54	SS Short Handle Dabbu	No: 8	1	387.00	18.00%	69.66	387.00
55	SS Jhara Chinese	10"	1	535.00	18.00%	96.30	535.00
56	SS Dabbu	4.5"	8	188.00	18.00%	270.72	1504.00
57	AP Blender	Boss	1	198.00	18.00%	35.64	198.00
58	Alu Baking Tray	12x21x1"	1	1173.00	12.00%	140.76	1173.00

59	Alu Baking Tray	9x11"	1	999.00	12.00%	119.88	999.00
60	Nonstick Appam Pan		1	535.00	12.00%	64.20	535.00
61	Chopping Board Stand	6C	1	1275.00	12.00%	153.00	1275.00
62	Wooden Spatula	One Pc	6	91.00	12.00%	65.52	546.00
63	SS Conical Stainer	12"	1	693.00	18.00%	124.74	693.00
64	SS Conical Stainer	8"	1	489.00	18.00%	88.02	489.00
65	SS Rice Stainer	24"	1	2295.00	12.00%	275.40	2295.00
66	SS Rice Stainer	14"	1	698.00	12.00%	83.76	698.00
67	SS Atta/Maida Stainer	12"	1	494.00	12.00%	59.28	494.00
68	SS Atta/Maida Stainer	12"	2	494.00	12.00%	118.56	988.00
69	Alu Lemon Squizzer		2	122.00	12.00%	29.28	244.00
70	Tin Cutter	Glare	2	102.00	18.00%	36.72	204.00
71	SS Tong Sugar		4	56.00	18.00%	40.32	224.00
72	SS Grator	Box	2	122.00	18.00%	43.92	244.00
73	SS Grator	Oval	2	387.00	18.00%	139.32	774.00
74	Alu Ice Cream Scooper	Medium No: 2	2	183.00	12.00%	43.92	366.00
75	SS Masala Box Set	12 Comp	2	1989.00	12.00%	477.36	3978.00
76	SS Masala Box Set	6 Comp	2	1173.00	12.00%	281.52	2346.00
77	SS Whisk	Large	1	285.00	18.00%	51.30	285.00
78	SS Whisk	Medium	1	244.00	18.00%	43.92	244.00
79	Wooden Belan	Small	1	81.00	12.00%	9.72	81.00
80	Wooden Belan	Roomali	1	188.00	12.00%	22.56	188.00
81	SS Chopper	One Pc	2	535.00	18.00%	192.60	1070.00
82	SS Potato Scooper	Two Ways	2	66.00	18.00%	23.76	132.00
83	SS Knife	Premium Carving	8	91.00	18.00%	131.04	728.00
84	SS Knife	6" Dicing Fine	8	183.00	18.00%	263.52	1464.00
85	SS Knife	28cm Professional	2	224.00	18.00%	80.64	448.00
86	SS Knife	Premium Fishing	1	183.00	18.00%	32.94	183.00
87	Anjali Peeler		4	35.00	18.00%	25.20	140.00
88	Sharpening Rod	Imported	1	285.00	12.00%	34.20	285.00
89	KOT Punch		5	56.00	12.00%	33.60	280.00
90	SS Wati	3"	12	35.00	12.00%	50.40	420.00
91	SS Dabba Sq	No: 15 (5Kg)	12	561.00	12.00%	807.84	6732.00
92	SS Dabba Round	No: 15 (2Kg)	30	255.00	12.00%	918.00	7650.00
93	SS Dabba Round	No: 13 (1Kg)	30	204.00	12.00%	734.40	6120.00
94	SS Dabba Round	No: 10 (1/2Kg)	30	173.00	12.00%	622.80	5190.00
95	SS Oval Dish	1 Portion	6	96.00	12.00%	69.12	576.00
96	SS Oval Dish	2 Portion	12	117.00	12.00%	168.48	1404.00
97	Staff Thali	STD, Fibre	24	158.00	12.00%	455.04	3792.00
98	SS Glass	300ml	18	30.00	12.00%	64.80	540.00

99	SS Tea Urn	10ltr	1	2193.00	12.00%	263.16	2193.00
100	SS Double Mesh Stainer	Small	2	56.00	18.00%	20.16	112.00
101	SS Dinner Spoon	1.3mm	18	16.00	18.00%	51.84	288.00
102	SS Tea Spoon	1.3mm	12	13.00	18.00%	28.08	156.00
103	SS Tray	20x17"	1	897.00	12.00%	107.64	897.00
104	SS Parath	18"	1	1815.00	12.00%	217.80	1815.00
105	SS Dreger	Mesh	5	137.00	12.00%	82.20	685.00
106	SS Dreger	Regular	10	137.00	12.00%	164.40	1370.00
107	Hawkins Cooker	10ltr	1	1887.00	12.00%	226.44	1887.00
108	Hawkins Cooker	22ltr	1	5457.00	12.00%	654.84	5457.00
109	Nonstick Fry Pan	220mm	2	571.00	12.00%	137.04	1142.00
110	Nonstick Fry Pan	180mm	2	489.00	12.00%	117.36	978.00
111	SS Ring Cutter Set	Set	1	535.00	12.00%	64.20	535.00
112	SS Oil Jhara	10" Wooden Handle	1	428.00	18.00%	77.04	428.00
113	SS Oil Jhara	8" Wooden Handle	2	357.00	18.00%	128.52	714.00
114	SS Rice Handle Jhara	Large	1	459.00	12.00%	55.08	459.00
115	SS AP Spoon Laddle	No: 8	3	96.00	18.00%	51.84	288.00
116	Brass Handi	22"	1	9057.00	12.00%	1086.84	9057.00
117	Brass Handi	18"	1	6915.00	12.00%	829.80	6915.00
118	SS Stock Pot With Lid	32x19cm	1	8027.00	12.00%	963.24	8027.00
119	Alu Handi With Lid	14" Heavy	2	1785.00	12.00%	428.40	3570.00
120	Alu Handi With Lid	18" Heavy	1	2193.00	12.00%	263.16	2193.00
121	Alu Handi With Lid	16" Heavy	2	1887.00	12.00%	452.88	3774.00
122	Wire Stainer	No: 5 Single	2	285.00	18.00%	102.60	570.00
123	Wire Stainer	No: 5 Double	2	229.00	18.00%	82.44	458.00
124	SS Oval Platter	10", No: 2	12	494.00	12.00%	711.36	5928.00
125	SS Khalbatta	5mm	1	693.00	12.00%	83.16	693.00
	Hot Cassrole	11000ml	2	2193.00	12.00%	526.32	4386.00
	SS Seekh	3mm	15	96.00	12.00%	172.80	1440.00
	SS Seekh	5mm	15	117.00	12.00%	210.60	1755.00
	SS Seekh	4mm	15	107.00	12.00%	192.60	1605.00
	SS Seekh	Flat	10	158.00	12.00%	189.60	1580.00
	SS Seekh	Roti Pair	2	285.00	12.00%	68.40	570.00
	SS Seekh	Stopper	15	188.00	12.00%	338.40	2820.00
	Potato Slicer		2	387.00	12.00%	92.88	774.00
	Copper Lagan	22"	1	13770.00	12.00%	1652.40	13770.00
	Copper Lagan	20"	1	12750.00	12.00%	1530.00	12750.00
	SS Seekh	Umbrella	6	1173.00	12.00%	844.56	7038.00
	SS Fry Pa Wooden Handle	14"	6	1479.00	12.00%	1064.88	8874.00

	SS Fry Pa Wooden Handle	16"	1	1683.00	12.00%	201.96	1683.00
	MS Napking Roll Stand	MS	2	2907.00	12.00%	697.68	5814.00
	Magnetic Knife Holder	55cm	2	561.00	12.00%	134.64	1122.00
	Nut/Almond Cracker	Raja	1	1887.00	12.00%	226.44	1887.00
	Mixer Grinder	Bosch True Pro	2	8976.00	18.00%	3231.36	17952.00
	Weighing Scale	30Kg	1	4335.00	18.00%	780.30	4335.00
	Grill Brush	Wooden Handle	1	229.00	18.00%	41.22	229.00
	Smoking Gun	Breville Pro Hand	1	14790.00	18.00%	2662.20	14790.00
	PI Drum With Lid	31ltr	3	561.00	18.00%	302.94	1683.00
	PI Drum With Lid	61ltr	3	897.00	18.00%	484.38	2691.00
	Big Handle Laddle	12"	1	2193.00	18.00%	394.74	2193.00
	PI Dustbin With Wheel	120ltr Black Sintex	2	3927.00	18.00%	1413.72	7854.00
	Garlic Chopper	Big	1	2397.00	18.00%	431.46	2397.00
	Alu Meat Hammer		1	285.00	12.00%	34.20	285.00
	Soap Dispenser	800ml	3	897.00	12.00%	322.92	2691.00
	MS Papad Jalo	18x18	1	561.00	12.00%	67.32	561.00
	Alu Cake Mould	1Kg	1	489.00	12.00%	58.68	489.00
	Futura Wok	3ltr	3	2019.00	12.00%	726.84	6057.00
	Blow Torch Honesty	HT911	2	999.00	18.00%	359.64	1998.00
	Cutlery Compartment	4 Comp	2	357.00	18.00%	128.52	714.00
	PI Container	15ltr	12	591.00	18.00%	1276.56	7092.00
	SS Ring for Egg	Round/Sq	2	188.00	12.00%	45.12	376.00
	Bar Mat	5x3ft	1	1581.00	18.00%	284.58	1581.00
	Prestige Induction	2000W	1	3927.00	18.00%	706.86	3927.00
	MS Stand	Atta/Maida	1	867.00	12.00%	104.04	867.00
	SS Dustbin	Ash Tray	1	999.00	12.00%	119.88	999.00
	Cream Whipper	ISI Brand	3	6987.00	18.00%	3772.98	20961.00

**TERMS :**

- 1) **Payment** : 100% advance to confirm orders.
- 2) **Delivery** : Within 15-20 Days.
- 3) **Breakages** : covered ex our warehouse / showroom.
- 4) **Freight** : Extra as per actuals
- 5) **PACKING CHARGES EXTRA.**

<b>GOODS TOTAL</b>	<b>568654.00</b>
<b>GST IGST</b>	<b>77952.48</b>
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT</b>	<b>646606.48</b>
<b>ROUND OFF</b>	<b>-0.48</b>
<b>AMOUNT</b>	<b>646606.00</b>

**FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL**

**BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722**

**SHUBRA ENTERPRISES**

A/3, Om Pimpreshwar Colony,  
 Basant Kaur Villa, Opp. Patilwadi,  
 Bhandup (West)-400 078.  
 Phone No. 9653197273.

Email: shubraenterprisesmumbai@gmail.com

**Purchase Requisition**

To: Bombay Brasserie, Cyber Hub Delhi

Sr.No.	Goods	Specifications	Qty	Rate/Piece	Total	GST-%	Gst amt.	Amount
1	Silicon Brush	2"	4	120	480	18.00%	86.4	566.4
2	Silicon Spatula	One Pc	3	120	360	18.00%	64.8	424.8
3	Silicon Mat	60x40	1	900	900	18.00%	162	1062
4	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Green	1	650	650	18.00%	117	767
5	Chopping Board	18x12x1", White	1	650	650	18.00%	117	767
6	Chopping Board	18x12x2", White	1	650	650	18.00%	117	767
7	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Red	1	650	650	18.00%	117	767
8	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Yellow	1	650	650	18.00%	117	767
9	Chopping Board	18x12x1", Blue	1	650	650	18.00%	117	767
10	Gas Lighter	12"	8	120	960	18.00%	172.8	1132.8
11	Pl Measuring Jug	2ltr	1	180	180	18.00%	32.4	212.4
12	Sharpening Stone		1	280	280	18.00%	50.4	330.4
13	Pl Container	10ltr	18	1350	24300	18.00%	4374	28674
14	Pl Container	8ltr	18	750	13500	18.00%	2430	15930
15	Garnish Tray	6 Comp	4	600	2400	18.00%	432	2832
16	Nilkamal Crate	JR64175	2	500	1000	18.00%	180	1180
17	Nilkamal Crate	JR64120	2	450	900	18.00%	162	1062
18	Professional Oven Gloves	Silicon 2pc Set	2	500	1000	18.00%	180	1180
19	Analog Thermometer	Pocket	1	590	590	18.00%	106.2	696.2
20	Pl Scrapper	Set	1	130	130	18.00%	23.4	153.4
21	Pl Squeeze	24oz	18	60	1080	18.00%	194.4	1274.4
22	Pl Squeeze	8oz	18	40	720	18.00%	129.6	849.6
23	Pl Squeeze	12oz	18	55	990	18.00%	178.2	1168.2
24	Pl Container	3ltr	20	350	7000	18.00%	1260	8260
25	Pl Dome	8"	1	200	200	18.00%	36	236
26	Grill Brush		1	250	250	18.00%	45	295
27	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x1x200	12	1170	14040	12.00%	1684.8	15724.8
28	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x1x65	12	760	9120	12.00%	1094.4	10214.4
29	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x2x200	30	783	23490	12.00%	2818.8	26308.8
30	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x2x65	36	49	1764	12.00%	211.68	1975.68
31	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x3x150	24	511	12264	12.00%	1471.68	13735.68
32	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x9x100	30	268	8040	12.00%	964.8	9004.8
33	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x6x100	90	301	27090	12.00%	3250.8	30340.8
34	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x1x100	36	805	28980	12.00%	3477.6	32457.6
35	SS GN Pan With Lid	1x2x200	12	783	9396	12.00%	1127.52	10523.52
36	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 18	12	350	4200	12.00%	504	4704
37	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 14	16	180	2880	12.00%	345.6	3225.6
38	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 13	16	150	2400	12.00%	288	2688
39	SS Mixing Bowl	No: 9	16	120	1920	12.00%	230.4	2150.4
40	SS Fry Pan Nonstick	32cm	2	3580	7160	12.00%	859.2	8019.2
41	SS Fry Pan Nonstick	28cm	2	2662	5324	12.00%	638.88	5962.88
42	SS Saucepan	24x10.5cm	2	2355	4710	12.00%	565.2	5275.2
43	SS Saucepan	18x12cm	2	1818	3636	12.00%	436.32	4072.32
44	SS 4mm Kadai	16"	1	4730	4730	12.00%	567.6	5297.6
45	SS 4mm Kadai	18"	1	5670	5670	12.00%	680.4	6350.4
46	SS 4mm Kadai	24"	1	8980	8980	12.00%	1077.6	10057.6
47	SS Heavy Rod Palta	14"	2	350	700	12.00%	84	784
48	SS Heavy Rod Palta	15"	2	380	760	12.00%	91.2	851.2
49	SS Heavy Rod Palta	20"	1	460	460	12.00%	55.2	515.2
50	SS Heavy Rod Palta	30"	1	760	760	12.00%	91.2	851.2
51	SS Heavy Rod Palta	10"	1	280	280	12.00%	33.6	313.6
52	SS AP Spoon Laddle	No: 6	8	280	2240	12.00%	268.8	2508.8
53	SS Long Handle Dabbu	No: 10	1	650	650	12.00%	78	728
54	SS Short Handle Dabbu	No: 8	1	580	580	12.00%	69.6	649.6
55	SS Jhara Chinese	10"	1	480	480	12.00%	57.6	537.6
56	SS Dabbu	4.5"	8	250	2000	12.00%	240	2240



57	AP Blender	Boss	1	1450	1450	18.00%	261	1711
58	Alu Baking Tray	12x21x1"	1	1250	1250	12.00%	150	1400
59	Alu Baking Tray	9x11"	1	950	950	12.00%	114	1064
60	Nonstick Appam Pan		1	850	850	12.00%	102	952
61	Chopping Board Stand	6C	1	1250	1250	12.00%	150	1400
62	Wooden Spatula	One Pc	6	120	720	12.00%	86.4	806.4
63	SS Conical Stainer	12"	1	850	850	12.00%	102	952
64	SS Conical Stainer	8"	1	350	350	12.00%	42	392
65	SS Rice Stainer	24"	1	3591	3591	12.00%	430.92	4021.92
66	SS Rice Stainer	14"	1	3078	3078	12.00%	369.36	3447.36
67	SS Atta/Maida Stainer	12"	1	380	380	12.00%	45.6	425.6
68	SS Atta/Maida Stainer	12"	2	380	760	12.00%	91.2	851.2
69	Alu Lemon Squizzer		2	180	360	12.00%	43.2	403.2
70	Tin Cutter	Glare	2	180	360	18.00%	64.8	424.8
71	SS Tong Sugar		4	95	380	18.00%	68.4	448.4
72	SS Grator	Box	2	150	300	12.00%	36	336
73	SS Grator	Oval	2	650	1300	12.00%	156	1456
74	Alu Ice Cream Scooper	Medium No: 2	2	450	900	12.00%	108	1008
75	SS Masala Box Set	12 Comp	2	2250	4500	12.00%	540	5040
76	SS Masala Box Set	6 Comp	2	1850	3700	12.00%	444	4144
77	SS Whisk	Large	1	380	380	18.00%	68.4	448.4
78	SS Whisk	Medium	1	300	300	18.00%	54	354
79	Wooden Belan	Small	1	180	180	12.00%	21.6	201.6
80	Wooden Belan	Roomali	1	220	220	12.00%	26.4	246.4
81	SS Chopper	One Pc	2	450	900	18.00%	162	1062
82	SS Potato Scooper	Two Ways	2	120	240	18.00%	43.2	283.2
83	SS Knife	Premium Carving	8		0	18.00%	0	0
84	SS Knife	6" Dicing Fine	8		0	18.00%	0	0
85	SS Knife	28cm Professional	2		0	18.00%	0	0
86	SS Knife	Premium Fishing	1		0	18.00%	0	0
87	Anjali Peeler		4	95	380	18.00%	68.4	448.4
88	Sharpening Rod	Imported	1	550	550	18.00%	99	649
89	KOT Punch		5	120	600	12.00%	72	672
90	SS Wati	3"	12	45	540	12.00%	64.8	604.8
91	SS Dabba Sq	No: 15 (5Kg)	12	1200	14400	12.00%	1728	16128
92	SS Dabba Round	No: 15 (2Kg)	30	280	8400	12.00%	1008	9408
93	SS Dabba Round	No: 13 (1Kg)	30	190	5700	12.00%	684	6384
94	SS Dabba Round	No: 10 (1/2Kg)	30	150	4500	12.00%	540	5040
95	SS Oval Dish	1 Portion	6	580	3480	12.00%	417.6	3897.6
96	SS Oval Dish	2 Portion	12	690	8280	12.00%	993.6	9273.6
97	Staff Thali	STD, Fibre	24		0	12.00%	0	0
98	SS Glass	300ml	18	75	1350	12.00%	162	1512
99	SS Tea Urn	10ltr	1	2350	2350	12.00%	282	2632
100	SS Double Mesh Stainer	Small	2	380	760	12.00%	91.2	851.2
101	SS Dinner Spoon	1.3mm	18	15	270	18.00%	48.6	318.6
102	SS Tea Spoon	1.3mm	12	11	132	18.00%	23.76	155.76
103	SS Tray	20x17"	1		0	12.00%	0	0
104	SS Parath	18"	1	850	850	12.00%	102	952
105	SS Dreger	Mesh	5	120	600	12.00%	72	672
106	SS Dreger	Regular	10	120	1200	12.00%	144	1344
107	Hawkins Cooker	10ltr	1	2850	2850	12.00%	342	3192
108	Hawkins Cooker	22ltr	1	6350	6350	12.00%	762	7112
109	Nonstick Fry Pan	220mm	2	1870	3740	12.00%	448.8	4188.8
110	Nonstick Fry Pan	180mm	2	1550	3100	12.00%	372	3472
111	SS Ring Cutter Set	Set	1	750	750	12.00%	90	840
112	SS Oil Jhara	10" Wooden Handle	1	450	450	12.00%	54	504
113	SS Oil Jhara	8" Wooden Handle	2	300	600	12.00%	72	672
114	SS Rice Handle Jhara	Large	1	450	450	12.00%	54	504
115	SS AP Spoon Laddle	No: 8	3		0	12.00%	0	0
116	Brass Handi	22"	1	24400	24400	12.00%	2928	27328
117	Brass Handi	18"	1	15600	15600	12.00%	1872	17472
118	SS Stock Pot With Lid	32x19cm	1	4950	4950	12.00%	594	5544
119	Alu Handi With Lid	14" Heavy	2	1950	3900	12.00%	468	4368
120	Alu Handi With Lid	18" Heavy	1	3580	3580	12.00%	429.6	4009.6
121	Alu Handi With Lid	16" Heavy	2	2250	4500	12.00%	540	5040
122	Wire Stainer	No: 5 Single	2	300	600	12.00%	72	672
123	Wire Stainer	No: 5 Double	2	450	900	12.00%	108	1008
124	SS Oval Platter	10", No: 2	12	980	11760	12.00%	1411.2	13171.2

125	SS Khalbatta	5mm	1	1450	1450	12.00%	174	1624
126	Hot Cassrole	11000ml	2	2550	5100	12.00%	612	5712
127	SS Seekh	3mm	15	75	1125	12.00%	135	1260
128	SS Seekh	5mm	15	120	1800	12.00%	216	2016
129	SS Seekh	4mm	15	100	1500	12.00%	180	1680
130	SS Seekh	Flat	10	85	850	12.00%	102	952
131	SS Seekh	Roti Pair	2	280	560	12.00%	67.2	627.2
132	SS Seekh	Stopper	15	150	2250	12.00%	270	2520
133	Potato Slicer		2	1350	2700	12.00%	324	3024
134	Copper Lagan	22"	1	22500	22500	12.00%	2700	25200
135	Copper Lagan	20"	1	17950	17950	12.00%	2154	20104
136	SS Seekh	Umbrella	6		0	12.00%	0	0
137	SS Fry Pa Wooden Handle	14"	6	650	3900	12.00%	468	4368
138	SS Fry Pa Wooden Handle	16"	1		0	12.00%	0	0
139	MS Napking Rolll Stand	MS	2	3500	7000	18.00%	1260	8260
140	Magnetic Knife Holder	55cm	2	350	700	18.00%	126	826
141	Nut/Almond Cracker	Raja	1		0		0	0
142	Mixer Grinder	Bosch True Pro	2		0	18.00%	0	0
143	Weighing Scale	30Kg	1	4800	4800	18.00%	864	5664
144	Grill Brush	Wooden Handle	1	180	180	18.00%	32.4	212.4
145	Smoking Gun	Breville Pro Hand	1	14500	14500	18.00%	2610	17110
146	Pl Drum With Lid	31ltr	3	1350	4050	18.00%	729	4779
147	Pl Drum With Lid	61ltr	3	2400	7200	18.00%	1296	8496
148	Big Handle Laddle	12"	1	280	280	18.00%	50.4	330.4
149	Pl Dustbin With Wheel	120ltr Black Sintex	2	2250	4500	18.00%	810	5310
150	Garlic Chopper	Big	1	2850	2850	18.00%	513	3363
151	Alu Meat Hammer		1	250	250	12.00%	30	280
152	Soap Dispenser	800ml	3	1050	3150	18.00%	567	3717
153	MS Papad Jalo	18x18	1	590	590	12.00%	70.8	660.8
154	Alu Cake Mould	1Kg	1	350	350	12.00%	42	392
155	Futura Wok	3ltr	3		0		0	0
156	Blow Torch Honesty	HT911	2	1980	3960	18.00%	712.8	4672.8
157	Cutlery Compartment	4 Comp	2	300	600	18.00%	108	708
158	Pl Container	15ltr	12	1450	17400	18.00%	3132	20532
159	SS Ring for Egg	Round/Sq	2	180	360	12.00%	43.2	403.2
160	Bar Mat	5x3ft	1	1300	1300	18.00%	234	1534
161	Prestige Induction	2000W	1	4500	4500	18.00%	810	5310
162	MS Stand	Atta/Maida	1		0	12.00%	0	0
163	SS Dustbin	Ash Tray	1		0	12.00%	0	0
164	Cream Whipper	ISI Brand	3	4400	13200	18.00%	2376	15576
							<b>660733.9</b>	

**TERMS & CONDITIONS**

Payment 50% Advance & Balance 50% before delivery.  
P & F charges Extra as applicable.

**Company Bank Details**

Bank Name :- Bank Of India  
A/C. No. :- 013520110000472.  
Branch & IFS Code :- Bhandup (W) & BKID0000135.

**For. Shubra Enterprises**

**Authorised Signatory**